
Key Features : Specifications :

- Plastic one piece housing Sleeve Material : Ceramic

- SC Duplex footprint Insertion loss : 0.10 dB (typical)

- Duplex SC Operating temp : -40 to + 75C°

Durability : < 0.2 dB typical change - 500 -

Order Information matings 

Order code :

OM3SCD OM3 - 6 pcs EAN : 5904014200423 RAL6027 Aqua

OM4SCD OM4 - 6 pcs EAN : 5904014200430 RAL4008 Violet

OS2SCD OS2 - 6 pcs EAN : 5904014200836 RAL 5015 Blue
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